
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$5,085.46

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$345.00

  CURRENT

LAKE CO WATER AUTH
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
S LAKE CNTY HOSP

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/30/2006

11/30/2006

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2006  Paid Real Estate

2006  Paid Real Estate

0005

0005

174.00
171.00

3818706

3818706

5.7470

0.2000
0.4620

0.5289
0.6000

Paid

Paid

5.6480

0.2530
1.0000

Nov 30, 2006

Nov 30, 2006

2.0000

288,368
288,368
288,368
288,368

288,368
288,368
288,368

288,368
288,368

2006-9718080

2006-9718080

171.00
174.00

$4,882.04

$4,882.04

1,657.25

REIBER STANLEY E & LAUREL M
11532 WISHING WELL LN
CLERMONT, FL    34711

REIBER STANLEY E & LAUREL M
11532 WISHING WELL LN
CLERMONT, FL    34711

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

1223250900-000-01600

1223250900-000-01600

16.4389

 11532 WISHING WELL LN

HIGHLAND GROVES PHASE I SUB LOT 16 PB
49 PG 86-87 ORB 3113 PG 1565

 11532 WISHING WELL LN

HIGHLAND GROVES PHASE I SUB LOT 16 PB
49 PG 86-87 ORB 3113 PG 1565

1,628.70

Receipt #

Receipt #

288.37
72.96

133.23
57.67

173.02
152.52

576.74

288,368
288,368

0
0

288,368

020001

020001

288,368
288,368

288,368
288,368 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

$4,740.46

288,368
288,368




