DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2006 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1223250900-000-01600	020001	3818706	0005

REIBER STANLEY E & LAUREL M 11532 WISHING WELL LN CLERMONT, FL 34711 11532 WISHING WELL LN

HIGHLAND GROVES PHASE I SUB LOT 16 PB 49 PG 86-87 ORB 3113 PG 1565

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	288,368	0	288,368	5.7470	1,657.25
AMBULANCE MSTU	288,368	0	288,368	0.5289	152.52
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	288,368	0	288,368	0.6000	173.02
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	288,368	0	288,368	0.2000	57.67
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	288,368	0	288,368	0.4620	133.23
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	288,368	0	288,368	0.2530	72.96
S LAKE CNTY HOSP	288,368	0	288,368	1.0000	288.37
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	288,368	0	288,368	5.6480	1,628.70
CAPITAL OUTLAY	288,368	0	288,368	2.0000	576.74
			TOTAL:	16.4389	\$4,740.46

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
F043 FIRE/RESCUE RESID	171.00	171.00
C056 SOLID WASTE SERVICES	174.00	174.00
NON AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENTS:	¢245.00
NON-AD VALOR	REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$345.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$5,085.46

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Nov 30, 2006		
	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 11/30/2006 Receipt # 2006-9718080 \$4,882.04

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2006 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2006
Please Pay \$0.00

11532 WISHING WELL LN

REIBER STANLEY E & LAUREL M 11532 WISHING WELL LN CLERMONT, FL 34711

HIGHLAND GROVES PHASE I SUB LOT 16 PB 49 PG 86-87 ORB 3113 PG 1565

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1223250900-000-01600	020001	3818706	0005